
Joe Coudriet  775-334-2679 Bid Opening:  June 23, 2015, 2:00 PM
rev. 6/23/15 Apparent Low Bidder: KG Walters Construction Co. Inc.

Project: Truckee Meadows Water Reclamation Facility Water Piping and Mechanical Modifications
Contract Number: I100071

Item and Description U
ni

t

Unit Cost Quantity Total Unit Cost Quantity Total Unit Cost Quantity Total
1 Area 1, Gallery F LS 1 $135,000.00 1 $135,000.00 $99,698.00 1 $99,698.00
2 Area 2, Portion of Gallery A LS 1 $32,000.00 1 $32,000.00 $49,501.00 1 $49,501.00
3 Area 3, Poriton of Gallery A LS 1 $24,000.00 1 $24,000.00 $31,710.00 1 $31,710.00

4 Area 4, WAS Thickening Facility and Primary Sludge Pump Room LS 1 $45,000.00 1 $45,000.00 $49,860.00 1 $49,860.00
5 Area 5, Chemical Building No 1 LS 1 $105,000.00 1 $105,000.00 $105,666.00 1 $105,666.00
6 Area 6, De-Nitrification Facility LS 1 $33,000.00 1 $33,000.00 $22,970.00 1 $22,970.00
7 Area 7, Nitrification Pump Station LS 1 $48,000.00 1 $48,000.00 $44,700.00 1 $44,700.00
8 Area 8, Chlorination Building LS 1 $60,000.00 1 $60,000.00 $84,400.00 1 $84,400.00

9 City of Sparks Building Permit LS $2,500.00 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 1 $2,500.00

10 FORCE ACCOUNT LS $100,000.00 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 1 $100,000.00

BASE BID TOTAL $530,000.00 $584,500.00 $591,005.00

$427,500.00

City of Reno Department of Public Works - Environmental Engineering

Engineers Estimate

Project number : PWP WA-2015-024

Ite
m

 N
o.

Apparent Low Bidder         
KG Walters Construction Co., Inc. Savage and Son, Inc

Bid Tabs Piping and Mech Mods rebid 6 23 15.xls 6/23/2015 Page 1 of 1


